
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNS PRACTICE

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

ILLINOIS STATE FAIRGROUNDS - SPRINGFIELD, ILLINOIS

ROUND 15 OF 20 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

SPRINGFIELD ST
1B

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #10 #11 #11K #12 #13B#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis S. Baker K. Anderson B. Baker A. Stay, Jr.

1 KAW HON YAM HON HON HON HON HON HONHON

1 13.044 13.300 13.181 13.040 13.128 13.316 12.939 12.647 14.40812.667

2 12.812 12.768 13.211 12.754 12.557 13.576 12.801 12.627 13.99212.532

3 12.661 13.209 12.710 12.706 12.739 12.982 12.930 13.081 14.32212.518

4 12.961 12.925 12.808 12.982 13.001 13.170 13.014 12.792 14.43412.350

998 12.661 12.768 12.710 12.706 12.557 12.982 12.801 12.627 13.992MIN 12.350

13.044 13.300 13.211 13.040 13.128 13.576 13.014 13.081 14.434MAX 12.667

12.870 13.051 12.978 12.871 12.856 13.261 12.921 12.787 14.289AVG 12.517

3 #15 #17 #18 #18X #19 #20 #23 #26 #26B#14K
2 N. Smith N. Cheza H. Wiles L. Scherb B. Pankey I. Stear M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. B. Bergen L. Carson

1 HON KAW HON HON HON HON YAM HON HONHON

1 13.299 13.476 13.166 13.372 12.960 12.938 13.572 13.307 13.03813.180

2 12.960 12.851 13.148 13.479 13.396 13.069 12.778 12.992 13.19413.423

3 13.039 13.173 13.007 13.640 12.992 12.949 12.831 13.135 13.00013.085

4 12.968 12.968 12.993 13.373 13.111 12.979 13.367 13.306 12.81013.153

998 12.960 12.851 12.993 13.372 12.960 12.938 12.778 12.992 12.810MIN 13.085

13.299 13.476 13.166 13.640 13.396 13.069 13.572 13.307 13.194MAX 13.423

13.067 13.117 13.079 13.466 13.115 12.984 13.137 13.185 13.011AVG 13.210

3 #27 #28 #28G #29 #29K #30 #32 #32N #39#26P
2 J. Goodwin R. Pearson S. Russell C. Bruse J. Mataya K. Weise B. 

Schwarzenbache

r

S. Baer C. Scherb M. Burton

1 YAM KAW YAM HON HON HON KAW HON YAMHON

1 12.792 13.095 13.822 13.376 14.449 30.279 12.994 13.239 12.87213.225

2 12.743 13.585 13.263 13.096 16.160 13.685 13.011 13.226 12.68713.105

3 12.603 13.251 13.314 12.707 14.119 13.784 13.023 13.001 12.70313.002

4 12.738 13.073 13.945 13.136 13.756 13.109 12.956 13.02613.266

998 12.603 13.073 13.263 12.707 13.756 13.685 12.994 12.956 12.687MIN 13.002

12.792 13.585 13.945 13.376 16.160 13.784 13.109 13.239 13.026MAX 13.266

12.719 13.251 13.586 13.079 14.621 13.735 13.034 13.106 12.822AVG 13.150

3 #40Z #41B #42 #42E #42K #43P #44 #45 #46#40
2 A. King D. Casey B. Hazel B. Smith K. Kolkman C. Erickson D. Carter B. Robinson J. Janisch A. Lindfors

1 HON HON HON KAW YAM HON HON HON HONHON

1 13.086 13.277 13.058 13.111 13.346 26.536 13.437 13.446 13.39613.349

2 13.721 13.037 13.076 13.128 13.195 13.338 12.895 12.858 13.37513.181

3 13.102 13.297 12.450 12.862 13.225 13.138 12.898 12.916 13.32013.049

4 13.108 13.127 12.877 12.815 13.341 12.997 12.926 13.36213.136

998 13.086 13.037 12.450 12.815 13.195 13.138 12.895 12.858 13.320MIN 13.049

13.721 13.297 13.076 13.128 13.346 13.338 13.437 13.446 13.396MAX 13.349

13.254 13.185 12.865 12.979 13.277 13.238 13.057 13.037 13.363AVG 13.179

3 #51P #54Z #57A #62 #64A #64C #65 #67W #68#49
2 C. Cose W. Camlin M. Rush K. Yoder L. Gough E. Baer J. Steele C. Texter B. Lehfeldt J. Koch

1 KTM HON SUZ YAM KAW HON HON YAM HONHON

1 13.646 13.133 13.149 13.609 13.801 13.714 13.198 14.107 13.63712.849

2 13.406 12.852 13.491 12.799 13.327 13.633 12.841 13.578 13.21612.580

3 13.445 12.729 13.129 12.943 13.673 13.411 13.000 13.883 13.53412.538

4 13.690 12.794 13.159 13.236 13.409 13.769 13.387 14.030 12.97712.884

998 13.406 12.729 13.129 12.799 13.327 13.411 12.841 13.578 12.977MIN 12.538

13.690 13.133 13.491 13.609 13.801 13.769 13.387 14.107 13.637MAX 12.884

13.547 12.877 13.232 13.147 13.553 13.632 13.107 13.900 13.341AVG 12.713
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3 #69F #72 #73 #74P #77K #78 #81 #81G #82#69
2 J. Halbert B. Evans T. Eades D. Lawrence C. Landers D. Mischler M. Scherb J. Hittle B. Sowders J. Higgins

1 YAM YAM KAW HON HON HON HON HON YAMYAM

1 13.270 13.606 13.302 13.518 13.048 13.754 12.979 13.649 13.31512.921

2 12.993 13.103 13.150 13.508 13.188 13.412 12.838 13.652 13.05412.677

3 13.391 13.357 13.240 13.448 13.085 13.193 12.994 13.276 13.01612.588

4 13.117 13.230 13.224 13.330 13.206 13.194 13.028 13.661 12.83412.717

998 12.993 13.103 13.150 13.330 13.048 13.193 12.838 13.276 12.834MIN 12.588

13.391 13.606 13.302 13.518 13.206 13.754 13.028 13.661 13.315MAX 12.921

13.193 13.324 13.229 13.451 13.132 13.388 12.960 13.560 13.055AVG 12.726

3 #88 #92 #99X#87
2 M. Kirkness J. Wood K. Vance K. Meiers

1 HON HON HONHON

1 13.038 13.175 13.83412.724

2 12.779 13.340 14.16212.764

3 13.233 13.509 14.41912.853

4 12.969 13.405 14.27012.899

998 12.779 13.175 13.834MIN 12.724

13.233 13.509 14.419MAX 12.899

13.005 13.357 14.171AVG 12.810
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